
Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)

1. CoWN ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Pale Face Encore Cody Crow 75.50 4349637/BRYAN VIAL7.00

2 537 Smartly Shined Cody Crow 74.00 Barbara Vial6.00

3 526 Peachy Keen Cody Crow 72.50 Ann Hards5.00

4 418 Sierras Blue Orion Cody Crow 69.50 4.00

5 554 TWENTYFOUTCARROTGOLD Cody Crow 65.00 Ann Hards3.00

OP1 6 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 70.00 Phillip Franken2.00

OP1 7 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 68.50 1.00

2. CoWN ARR: Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 75.50 4284557/EVE J. COLTON17.00

2 515 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 75.00 Michelle Sajban-Conkey16.00

3 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 72.50 Jennifer A Walker15.00

4 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 72.00 janene Borini/120445114.00

5 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 72.00 Debi Decorsey13.00

6 464 Shiney Catilac Abbie Ferris 70.00 12.00

7 428 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 69.00 Michaell Kitten11.00

8 421 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 68.50 4349637/BRYAN VIAL10.00

9 537 Smartly Shined Barb Vial 67.50 Barbara Vial9.00

10 402 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 67.00 Alfred And/Or Donna 8.00

11 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 63.00 David Reyes/40904957.00

12 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 60.00 Edie Holmes6.00

13 448 CK COPPERS LUCKY BAR Kim Chapin 56.50 Kim Chapin5.00

OP1 14 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 67.50 Leslie Laird/19120904.00

OP1 15 418 Sierras Blue Orion Patricia VanLeeuwen 61.00 3.00

OP1 16 509 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 44.00 LAURA G LUKENS/41816972.00

3. CoWN YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 75.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 5.00

2 454 Conquistarita Jeremiah De Kruif 73.50 Ryan A Jensen4.00

3 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 73.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE3.00

4 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 70.50 Chelsea Reed2.00

OP1 5 500 Tough Lil Kitty Baliegh Lane 64.50 Baliegh Lane1.00

5. CoWN FREENP: FREESTYLE NON-PRO Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 73.00 Madison Moore3.00

2 478 Luna Jaimee Bennett 64.00 Addison Villwok2.00

3 441 Phantom Brielyn Blevens 61.00 Brielyn Blevens1.00

6. CoWN FREEY: FREESTYLE YOUTH Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 68.00 2.00

2 507 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 59.00 Greg Smith1.00

7. CoWN HSRWC: Wyo HS Working Cow  Go: 2 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Tough Lil Kitty Baliegh Lane 74.50 Baliegh Lane3.00
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2 434 Hide N In A Benz Josie Waite 68.00 Josie Waite2.00

3 427 TINKYS IRISH MAGIC Mattie Bloomgren 66.00 Mattie Bloomgren1.00

8. AQHA 110929: Sr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 533 DR MOONSHINE Cody Crow 79.00 4090495/David Reyes7.00

2 484 Smart Sparkin Girl Andie Rose Jensen 77.00 Andie Rose Jensen6.00

3 488 Steps Of Perfection Andie Rose Jensen 74.00 Brenda Berlin5.00

4 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 70.50 Kathleen McPhaul4.00

5 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 69.00 Phillip Franken3.00

6 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 68.50 Kathleen McPhaul2.00

7 508 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 60.00 Michael Bruce/41584031.00

9. AQHA 110919: Jr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 537 Smartly Shined Andie Rose Jensen 74.50 Barbara Vial6.00

2 557 My Chiefs Delight Cody Crow 74.50 Michelle Steele5.00

3 421 Pale Face Encore Cody Crow 74.00 4349637/BRYAN VIAL4.00

4 522 A Few To Many Patricia Vitari 72.00 Patricia Vitari/19225783.00

5 405 FLINNS FINEST Cody Crow 71.50 2466676/FREDERICK L 2.00

6 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 68.00 1.00

11. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 78.00 Dona Ramsteck13.00

2 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 74.00 Edie Holmes12.00

3 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 73.50 Debi Decorsey11.00

4 522 A Few To Many Patricia Vitari 73.00 Patricia Vitari/192257810.00

5 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 72.00 David Reyes/40904959.00

6 537 Smartly Shined Barb Vial 71.00 Barbara Vial8.00

7 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 69.00 Daphne L Potter7.00

8 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 66.00 6.00

9 421 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 61.00 4349637/BRYAN VIAL5.00

10 509 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 57.00 LAURA G LUKENS/41816974.00

11 549 SLN Pussy Cat Pamela Bauer 52.00 Pamela Bauer3.00

OP1 12 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 73.00 Leslie Laird/19120902.00

OP1 13 401 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel 58.00 Donna Hovel1.00

12. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 72.00 KAILYNN STOLL5.00

2 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 67.00 Madison Moore4.00

3 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 66.50 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE3.00

OP1 4 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 68.50 Chelsea Reed2.00

OP1 5 488 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield 64.50 Brenda Berlin1.00

13. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 488 Steps Of Perfection Andie Rose Jensen 77.50 Brenda Berlin10.00

2 563 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir 74.50 Kelsy Weir9.00

3 533 DR MOONSHINE Cody Crow 74.50 4090495/David Reyes8.00
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4 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 73.00 Bruce Rice/25010077.00

5 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 72.50 Kathleen McPhaul6.00

6 484 Smart Sparkin Girl Andie Rose Jensen 70.50 Andie Rose Jensen5.00

7 508 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 69.00 Michael Bruce/41584034.00

8 561 TH SKIPPING STEPS Josephine Gurley 68.50 Josephine Gurley3.00

9 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 67.00 Phillip Franken2.00

10 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 58.50 Kathleen McPhaul1.00

15. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 557 My Chiefs Delight Cody Crow 77.00 Michelle Steele7.00

2 405 FLINNS FINEST Cody Crow 75.00 2466676/FREDERICK L 6.00

3 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 75.00 Stacey Chope5.00

4 475 Ss Genuine Metal Andie Rose Jensen 74.50 4169738/JAMES AND 4.00

5 421 Pale Face Encore Cody Crow 71.00 4349637/BRYAN VIAL3.00

6 537 Smartly Shined Andie Rose Jensen 67.50 Barbara Vial2.00

7 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 64.50 1.00

16. AQHA 243000: Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 76.50 Dona Ramsteck25.00

2 563 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir 76.00 Kelsy Weir24.00

3 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 75.00 Debi Decorsey23.00

4 559 CP MR CATSANOVA Niamh Sexton 74.50 411964022.00

5 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Miranda Crisp 73.50 21.00

6 546 Chic N Of The Sea Joslin Bullock 73.50 David Reiner20.00

7 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 72.50 Leslie Laird/191209019.00

8 483 I WHIZ A SPOOK Amber Kuseski 71.00 331437818.00

9 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 71.00 Daphne L Potter17.00

10 560 A Boy Named Sioux Alyssa L Ratzloff 71.00 Janet Williamsen16.00

11 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 70.50 Jennifer A Walker15.00

12 522 A Few To Many Patricia Vitari 70.50 Patricia Vitari/192257814.00

13 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 69.50 Lisa Hurd13.00

14 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 67.50 4284557/EVE J. COLTON12.00

15 537 Smartly Shined Barb Vial 67.00 Barbara Vial11.00

16 482 SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER Amber Gurley 66.00 Amber Gurley10.00

17 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 65.00 David Reyes/40904959.00

18 421 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 64.50 4349637/BRYAN VIAL8.00

19 509 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 62.50 LAURA G LUKENS/41816977.00

20 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 60.50 Marissa Ferreira/41410796.00

OP1 21 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 71.50 Jenifer Bacon5.00

OP1 22 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 68.50 4.00

OP1 23 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 65.50 Bruce Rice/25010073.00

OP1 24 549 SLN Pussy Cat Pamela Bauer 60.00 Pamela Bauer2.00

OP1 25 401 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel 44.00 Donna Hovel1.00

17. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 488 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield 75.00 Brenda Berlin6.00
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2 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 74.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE5.00

3 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 74.00 KAILYNN STOLL4.00

4 564 Von Sugar Doll Ayla Hermanson 74.00 Ayla Hermanson3.00

5 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 73.00 Chelsea Reed2.00

OP1 6 565 Shine On Blue Spark Ayla Hermanson 67.00 Reilly Dhaliwal1.00

20. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 296.00 4169738/JAMES AND 6.00

2 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 291.00 MARY CARTER 5.00

3 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 286.00 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 4.00

4 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 285.00 Kathleen McPhaul3.00

5 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 276.00 Karen S Banister2.00

6 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 231.00 Grant Hall1.00

21. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 73.50 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 9.00

2 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 73.50 MARY CARTER 8.00

3 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 73.00 4169738/JAMES AND 7.00

4 561 TH SKIPPING STEPS Josephine Gurley 73.00 Josephine Gurley6.00

5 526 Peachy Keen Cody Crow 72.00 Ann Hards5.00

6 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 68.00 Kathleen McPhaul4.00

7 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 67.50 Grant Hall3.00

8 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 65.50 Karen S Banister2.00

OP2 9 554 TWENTYFOUTCARROTGOLD Cody Crow 60.00 Ann Hards1.00

22. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 75.70 4169738/JAMES AND 8.00

2 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 72.00 Kathleen McPhaul7.00

3 526 Peachy Keen Cody Crow 70.50 Ann Hards6.00

4 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 70.50 Grant Hall5.00

5 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 68.00 Karen S Banister4.00

6 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 67.00 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 3.00

7 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 66.50 MARY CARTER 2.00

8 554 TWENTYFOUTCARROTGOLD Cody Crow 54.00 Ann Hards1.00

23. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 75.50 MARY CARTER 9.00

2 416 Tommys Wright On Cody Crow 71.50 Jenifer Bacon8.00

3 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 70.50 4169738/JAMES AND 7.00

4 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 70.50 Kathleen McPhaul6.00

5 456 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 67.50 5899919/CMB Horses Limited5.00

6 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 67.00 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 4.00

7 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 66.65 Karen S Banister3.00

8 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 65.00 Phillip Franken2.00

9 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 64.00 Grant Hall1.00

24. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 416 Tommys Wright On Cody Crow 73.00 Jenifer Bacon8.00

2 456 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 70.50 5899919/CMB Horses Limited7.00

3 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 70.50 MARY CARTER 6.00

4 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 69.50 4169738/JAMES AND 5.00

5 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 64.50 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 4.00

6 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 62.00 Kathleen McPhaul3.00

7 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 60.50 Karen S Banister2.00

8 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 57.00 Phillip Franken1.00

25. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 609 Bet Hesa Cool Cat DARREN L MILLER 71.50 ROY JR DURBIN13.00

2 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer 71.00 Edie Holmes12.00

3 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 70.00 4169738/JAMES AND 11.00

4 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 69.00 MARY CARTER 10.00

5 420 BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE Diana Duncan 68.00 REANNA DILLMAN/28987529.00

6 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 67.00 Kathleen McPhaul8.00

7 603 Bet On Smooth Pepto DARREN L MILLER 65.50 Thomas Moncton7.00

8 456 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 63.00 5899919/CMB Horses Limited6.00

9 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 63.00 Karen S Banister5.00

10 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 62.50 Kathleen McPhaul4.00

11 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 62.00 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 3.00

12 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 62.00 2.00

13 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 61.00 Grant Hall1.00

26. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 526 Peachy Keen Ann Hurds 999.00 Ann Hards7.00

2 475 Ss Genuine Metal Cody Crow 998.00 4169738/JAMES AND 6.00

3 414 Holly Mag ELIZABETH D BREWER 997.00 CUSTOM MADE HORSES 5.00

4 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Cody Crow 996.00 MARY CARTER 4.00

5 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 995.00 Grant Hall3.00

6 492 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 994.00 Kathleen McPhaul2.00

7 415 Blutiful Marc Banister 993.00 Karen S Banister1.00

30. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 290.00 3743805/Karen Arp11.00

2 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 286.00 Bruce Rice/250100710.00

3 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 275.00 Marla Maxey9.00

4 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 273.00 Kimberlee Gabel8.00

5 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 273.00 Stacy M Stern7.00

6 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 272.00 Dona Ramsteck6.00

7 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 268.00 Jenifer Bacon5.00

8 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 262.00 Amanda S Moore4.00

9 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 260.00 MARY CARTER 3.00

10 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 257.00 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses2.00

11 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 254.00 Alaina Mikesell1.00
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31. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 77.00 Bruce Rice/250100711.00

2 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 73.50 Dona Ramsteck10.00

3 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 73.00 3743805/Karen Arp9.00

4 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 72.00 Stacy M Stern8.00

5 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 72.00 MARY CARTER 7.00

6 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 69.50 Jenifer Bacon6.00

7 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 69.00 Marla Maxey5.00

8 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 65.50 Amanda S Moore4.00

9 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 64.00 Alaina Mikesell3.00

10 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 63.50 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses2.00

OP1 11 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 67.50 Kimberlee Gabel1.00

32. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 73.00 Stacy M Stern12.00

2 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 71.50 3743805/Karen Arp11.00

3 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 71.50 Dona Ramsteck10.00

4 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 70.50 Jenifer Bacon9.00

5 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 68.00 Kimberlee Gabel8.00

6 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 66.50 Marla Maxey7.00

7 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 66.00 Alaina Mikesell6.00

8 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 64.50 Bruce Rice/25010075.00

9 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 64.50 Amanda S Moore4.00

10 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 60.00 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses3.00

11 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 56.00 MARY CARTER 2.00

33. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 70.50 Bruce Rice/250100712.00

2 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 70.50 Stacy M Stern11.00

3 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 70.00 3743805/Karen Arp10.00

4 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 69.50 Kimberlee Gabel9.00

5 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 69.50 Jenifer Bacon8.00

6 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 69.00 MARY CARTER 7.00

7 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 68.50 Marla Maxey6.00

8 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 68.50 Dona Ramsteck5.00

9 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 65.50 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses4.00

10 609 Bet Hesa Cool Cat ROY JR DURBIN 65.00 ROY JR DURBIN3.00

11 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 65.00 Alaina Mikesell2.00

12 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 69.50 Amanda S Moore1.00

34. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 73.50 Kimberlee Gabel13.00

2 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 73.00 Marla Maxey12.00

3 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 71.50 Bruce Rice/250100711.00

4 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 71.00 3743805/Karen Arp10.00
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5 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 71.00 Alaina Mikesell9.00

6 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 70.50 Amanda S Moore8.00

7 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 69.50 Jenifer Bacon7.00

8 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 67.50 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses6.00

9 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 66.50 MARY CARTER 5.00

10 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 63.00 Dona Ramsteck4.00

11 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 60.50 Stacy M Stern3.00

35. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 72.00 Bruce Rice/250100714.00

2 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 71.50 Kimberlee Gabel13.00

3 550 That Vintage Look Brittany Curlee 70.00 324807312.00

4 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 69.00 3743805/Karen Arp11.00

5 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 69.00 Marla Maxey10.00

6 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 69.00 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses9.00

7 609 Bet Hesa Cool Cat ROY JR DURBIN 68.50 ROY JR DURBIN8.00

8 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 68.50 Stacy M Stern7.00

9 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 68.00 Amanda S Moore6.00

10 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 67.00 Jenifer Bacon5.00

11 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 66.00 Dona Ramsteck4.00

12 604 Zan Hickory Nic Allen Wood 65.00 Allen Wood3.00

13 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 63.00 Alaina Mikesell2.00

14 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 57.50 MARY CARTER 1.00

36. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 999.00 3743805/Karen Arp11.00

2 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 998.00 Dona Ramsteck10.00

3 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 997.00 Amanda S Moore9.00

4 408 DO I LOOK LIKE A CAT Carter Laing 996.00 MARY CARTER 8.00

5 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 995.00 Marla Maxey7.00

6 410 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 994.00 Bruce Rice/25010076.00

7 517 SHINEY NU PEPTO Wendy George 993.00 Walking 7 T Quarter Horses5.00

8 416 Tommys Wright On Jenifer Bacon 992.00 Jenifer Bacon4.00

9 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 991.00 Stacy M Stern3.00

10 465 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 990.00 Kimberlee Gabel2.00

11 439 Harrys ElectricSpark Alaina Mikesell 989.00 Alaina Mikesell1.00

40. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 300.00 Daphne L Potter1.00

41. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 74.00 Daphne L Potter1.00

42. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 73.50 Daphne L Potter1.00

43. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 535.00 Daphne L Potter1.00

44. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 65.50 Daphne L Potter1.00

45. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 69.00 Daphne L Potter3.00

2 604 Zan Hickory Nic Allen Wood 67.00 Allen Wood2.00

3 605 SPENDING THE CHEX Miriam Altman 65.00 Miriam Altman1.00

46. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 999.00 Daphne L Potter1.00

50. AQHA 211101: VRH Amateur Rookie All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 298.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 5.00

2 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 286.00 4245104/Haley Stephan4.00

3 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 285.00 Addisyn Grilli3.00

4 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 243.00 2.00

5 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 190.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881101.00

51. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 74.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 9.00

2 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 73.00 8.00

3 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 71.00 Marissa Ferreira/41410797.00

4 482 SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER Amber Gurley 70.00 Amber Gurley6.00

5 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 66.50 Lisa Hurd5.00

6 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 60.50 Addisyn Grilli4.00

OP1 7 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 69.00 4245104/Haley Stephan3.00

OP1 8 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 68.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881102.00

DQ 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 0.00 Stacey Chope0.00

52. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 74.50 Stacey Chope8.00

2 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 73.50 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 7.00

3 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 73.00 6.00

4 549 SLN Pussy Cat Pamela Bauer 65.00 Pamela Bauer5.00

5 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 63.50 4245104/Haley Stephan4.00

6 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 60.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881103.00

8 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 34.00 Addisyn Grilli1.00

9 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 52.00 Marissa Ferreira/41410790.00

53. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 70.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 6.00

2 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 64.00 Addisyn Grilli5.00

3 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 61.50 4245104/Haley Stephan4.00
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4 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 58.00 3.00

OP1 5 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 65.00 Stacey Chope2.00

OP1 6 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 52.00 Marissa Ferreira/41410791.00

54. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 72.50 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 5.00

2 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 70.00 4.00

3 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 64.50 Addisyn Grilli3.00

4 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 61.50 4245104/Haley Stephan2.00

OP1 5 401 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel 62.50 Donna Hovel1.00

55. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 63.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 5.00

2 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 62.00 4245104/Haley Stephan4.00

3 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 61.50 Addisyn Grilli3.00

4 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 61.00 Stacey Chope2.00

5 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 61.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881101.00

56. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 999.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881105.00

2 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 998.00 4.00

3 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 997.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily 3.00

4 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 996.00 4245104/Haley Stephan2.00

5 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 995.00 Addisyn Grilli1.00

60. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 298.00 KAILYNN STOLL2.00

2 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 296.00 4297385/Tyler Kraft1.00

61. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 73.50 KAILYNN STOLL2.00

OP1 2 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 63.50 4297385/Tyler Kraft1.00

62. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 64.50 4297385/Tyler Kraft2.00

OP1 2 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 74.50 KAILYNN STOLL1.00

63. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 70.50 KAILYNN STOLL2.00

2 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 63.50 4297385/Tyler Kraft1.00

64. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 71.50 4297385/Tyler Kraft2.00

2 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 63.00 KAILYNN STOLL1.00

65. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 67.50 KAILYNN STOLL2.00

2 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 67.00 4297385/Tyler Kraft1.00

66. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 488 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield 999.00 Brenda Berlin3.00

2 429 CANTANKEROUS KITTY Tyler Kraft 998.00 4297385/Tyler Kraft2.00

3 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 997.00 KAILYNN STOLL1.00

70. AQHA 410800: VRH LTD Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 297.00 Madison Moore2.00

2 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 297.00 Cheri Kraft1.00

71. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 75.00 Cheri Kraft2.00

2 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 73.50 Madison Moore1.00

72. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 74.50 Madison Moore2.00

2 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 70.00 Cheri Kraft1.00

73. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 70.00 Madison Moore2.00

OP1 2 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 136.00 Cheri Kraft1.00

74. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 72.00 Madison Moore2.00

2 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 69.00 Cheri Kraft1.00

75. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 71.00 Cheri Kraft2.00

2 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 70.00 Madison Moore1.00

76. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 999.00 Cheri Kraft2.00

2 480 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 998.00 Madison Moore1.00

80. AQHA 411101: VRH Youth Rookie All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 295.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE3.00

2 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 294.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 2.00

3 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 293.00 Aubrey Sosa1.00

81. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 73.50 Chelsea Reed4.00

2 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 73.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 3.00

3 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 64.00 Aubrey Sosa2.00

OP1 4 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 67.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE1.00
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82. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 77.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 4.00

2 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 74.00 Chelsea Reed3.00

3 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 72.50 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE2.00

4 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 68.00 Aubrey Sosa1.00

83. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 70.50 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE3.00

2 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 69.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 2.00

3 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 66.60 Aubrey Sosa1.00

84. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 73.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE3.00

2 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 70.50 Aubrey Sosa2.00

3 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 62.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 1.00

85. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 66.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE3.00

2 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 63.50 Aubrey Sosa2.00

3 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 57.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 1.00

86. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 486 Pale Chic Treva Crow 999.00 Aubrey Sosa3.00

2 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 998.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 2.00

3 532 Rey Royal Boon Adelette HARNIG 997.00 4068701/EMILY ANN DAHLE1.00

100. CoWN OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul Kathleen McPhaul43.00

2 486 Pale Chic Cody Crow Aubrey Sosa38.50

3 420 BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE Diana Duncan REANNA DILLMAN/289875233.50

4 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken Phillip Franken14.00

5 430 BR Winning Rey Kerry Cogburn Tyler Kraft7.50

101. CoWN OPLS: Open Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 73.50 Kathleen McPhaul8.00

2 486 Pale Chic Cody Crow 72.00 Aubrey Sosa7.00

3 561 TH SKIPPING STEPS Josephine Gurley 71.50 Josephine Gurley6.00

4T 420 BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE Diana Duncan 69.00 REANNA DILLMAN/28987524.50

4T 430 BR Winning Rey Kerry Cogburn 69.00 Tyler Kraft4.50

6 508 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 67.50 Michael Bruce/41584033.00

7 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 61.00 Phillip Franken2.00

OP1 8 448 CK COPPERS LUCKY BAR Kenneth M Scott 57.50 Kim Chapin1.00

102. CoWN OTRL: Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 486 Pale Chic Cody Crow 73.50 Aubrey Sosa13.00
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2 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 71.00 Kathleen McPhaul12.00

3 549 SLN Pussy Cat Pamela Bauer 69.00 Pamela Bauer11.00

4 420 BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE Diana Duncan 68.00 REANNA DILLMAN/289875210.00

5 544 RESPOND LIKE REMEDY HALL,KELLY 67.50 Grant Hall9.00

6 508 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 65.00 Michael Bruce/41584038.00

OP1 7 484 Smart Sparkin Girl Andie Rose Jensen 72.50 Andie Rose Jensen7.00

OP1 8 472 Ms Haida Quixote Phillip Franken 71.00 Jaxine Barhite6.00

OP1 9 513 Cody Joe Thunder Cody Crow 69.00 4284557/EVE J. COLTON5.00

OP1 11 401 MISTER TNT MAN Cole L Tully 64.00 Donna Hovel3.00

OP1 12 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 59.00 Phillip Franken2.00

OP3+ 13 430 BR Winning Rey Kerry Cogburn 67.00 Tyler Kraft1.00

103. CoWN ORNN: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 72.00 Kathleen McPhaul14.00

2 484 Smart Sparkin Girl Andie Rose Jensen 71.00 Andie Rose Jensen13.00

3 420 BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE Diana Duncan 70.00 REANNA DILLMAN/289875212.00

4T 486 Pale Chic Cody Crow 69.50 Aubrey Sosa10.50

4T 436 Shine Up My Guns Cody Crow 69.50 Christina Haxton10.50

4T 436 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 69.50 Christina Haxton10.50

6 508 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 68.00 Michael Bruce/41584039.00

7 558 Sprout Amanda McCarthy 67.00 Amanda McCarthy8.00

8T 443 Pretty Bucks Gringo Emily Stephan 66.50 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan6.00

8T 487 Silas Amanda McCarthy 66.50 6.00

8T 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 66.50 Phillip Franken6.00

11 425 Harrys Smokin Gun Cole L Tully 66.00 Cole L Tully4.00

12 553 SLN Cow Commander Cody Crow 62.00 David Reyes3.00

13 430 BR Winning Rey Kerry Cogburn 59.00 Tyler Kraft2.00

104. CoWN OWCH: Open Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 553 SLN Cow Commander Cody Crow 74.50 David Reyes12.00

2T 484 Smart Sparkin Girl Andie Rose Jensen 73.00 Andie Rose Jensen10.50

2T 436 Shine Up My Guns Cody Crow 73.00 Christina Haxton10.50

4 493 All About That Cat Kathleen McPhaul 72.50 Kathleen McPhaul9.00

5 486 Pale Chic Cody Crow 69.50 Aubrey Sosa8.00

6 420 BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE Diana Duncan 63.00 REANNA DILLMAN/28987527.00

7T 558 Sprout Amanda McCarthy 62.50 Amanda McCarthy5.50

7T 425 Harrys Smokin Gun Cole L Tully 62.50 Cole L Tully5.50

9 463 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken 58.50 Phillip Franken4.00

10 487 Silas Amanda McCarthy 57.50 3.00

150. CoWN JOAA: Open Jr Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Dj Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan Diana Duncan26.00

2 555 Spooky Discovery CROW CODY CALLIE JONES19.50

3 556 Dt Hickorys High Fi Cody Crow John Scruggs19.00

4 602 Metalics Double Crown Cody Crow Katherine Wilson18.00

5 552 Barbies Drean Horse Cody Crow BILL TOINTON10.00
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6 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 9.00

151. CoWN JOPLS: Open JR. Horse Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Dj Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 73.50 Diana Duncan7.00

2 602 Metalics Double Crown Cody Crow 73.00 Katherine Wilson6.00

3 552 Barbies Drean Horse Cody Crow 72.00 BILL TOINTON5.00

4 556 Dt Hickorys High Fi Cody Crow 69.50 John Scruggs4.00

5 555 Spooky Discovery CROW CODY 69.00 CALLIE JONES3.00

6 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 65.50 2.00

7 567 My Chance In Hollywood Teaghan Weir 64.00 Kaitlynn Sakowicz1.00

152. CoWN JOTRL: Open JR. Horse Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Pale Face Encore Cody Crow 75.50 4349637/BRYAN VIAL7.00

2 555 Spooky Discovery CROW CODY 72.50 CALLIE JONES6.00

3 411 Dj Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 71.00 Diana Duncan5.00

4 556 Dt Hickorys High Fi Cody Crow 68.50 John Scruggs4.00

5 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 67.50 3.00

OP1 6 552 Barbies Drean Horse Cody Crow 69.50 BILL TOINTON2.00

OP1 7 602 Metalics Double Crown Cody Crow 65.50 Katherine Wilson1.00

153. CoWN JORNN: Open JR. Horse Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Dj Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 70.00 Diana Duncan8.00

2 556 Dt Hickorys High Fi Cody Crow 69.00 John Scruggs7.00

3T 555 Spooky Discovery CROW CODY 68.00 CALLIE JONES5.50

3T 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 68.00 Rachel Befort5.50

5 602 Metalics Double Crown Cody Crow 66.00 Katherine Wilson4.00

6 417 Cash Cole L Tully 64.50 Cole L Tully3.00

7 552 Barbies Drean Horse Cody Crow 60.50 BILL TOINTON2.00

8 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 58.00 1.00

154. CoWN JOWCH: Open JR. Horse Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 602 Metalics Double Crown Cody Crow 73.00 Katherine Wilson7.00

2 411 Dj Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 72.50 Diana Duncan6.00

3 555 Spooky Discovery CROW CODY 70.00 CALLIE JONES5.00

4 556 Dt Hickorys High Fi Cody Crow 68.50 John Scruggs4.00

5 464 Shiney Catilac Phillip Franken 64.00 3.00

6 417 Cash Cole L Tully 55.00 Cole L Tully2.00

7 552 Barbies Drean Horse Cody Crow 54.50 BILL TOINTON1.00

200. CoWN JNPAA: Non Pro JR. Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 402 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna 15.00

2 436 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton Christina Haxton10.00

3 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort9.00

4 505 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews JOHN P ANDREWS/42400376.00

201. CoWN JNPPLS: Non-Pro JR.  Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 70.00 Rachel Befort4.00

2 402 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 69.50 Alfred And/Or Donna 3.00

3 436 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 66.00 Christina Haxton2.00

4 505 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 62.50 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400371.00

202. CoWN JNPTRL: Non-Pro JR. Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 74.00 Alfred And/Or Donna 4.00

2 436 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 71.50 Christina Haxton3.00

3 505 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 53.00 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400372.00

OP1 5 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 69.00 Rachel Befort1.00

203. CoWN JNPRNN: Non-Pro JR. Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 69.50 Alfred And/Or Donna 4.00

2 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 67.50 Rachel Befort3.00

3 436 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 61.50 Christina Haxton2.00

4 505 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 61.00 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400371.00

204. CoWN JNPWCH: Non-Pro JR. Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 70.50 Alfred And/Or Donna 4.00

2 436 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 69.00 Christina Haxton3.00

3 505 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 66.50 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400372.00

4 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 66.00 Rachel Befort1.00

251. CoWN OVPLS: Open Novice Horse Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Sierras Blue Orion Cody Crow 69.50 2.00

2 448 CK COPPERS LUCKY BAR Kim Chapin 60.50 Kim Chapin1.00

252. CoWN OVTRL: Open Novice Horse Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 448 CK COPPERS LUCKY BAR Kim Chapin 49.50 Kim Chapin1.00

300. CoWN NPAA: Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele15.50

2 536 SCR DUAL EDITION Briana Danielsen Briana Danielsen9.50

3 435 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong9.00

4 445 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris5.00

301. CoWN NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 536 SCR DUAL EDITION Briana Danielsen 70.50 Briana Danielsen3.50

1T 413 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 70.50 Diane Steele3.50

3 435 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 69.50 Cintia L Armstrong2.00

4 445 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 60.50 Abbie Ferris1.00

302. CoWN NPTR: Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 73.50 Diane Steele4.00

2 536 SCR DUAL EDITION Briana Danielsen 68.50 Briana Danielsen3.00

3 435 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 64.50 Cintia L Armstrong2.00



Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)

4 445 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 62.00 Abbie Ferris1.00

303. CoWN NPRN: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 68.80 Diane Steele4.00

2 536 SCR DUAL EDITION Briana Danielsen 67.50 Briana Danielsen3.00

3 435 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 67.00 Cintia L Armstrong2.00

4 445 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 61.00 Abbie Ferris1.00

304. CoWN NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 63.00 Diane Steele4.00

2 435 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 58.50 Cintia L Armstrong3.00

3 445 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 52.00 Abbie Ferris2.00

350. CoWN LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck36.50

2 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp29.50

3 403 Bar Cat Troy Griffith Troy Griffith28.50

4 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Amanda S Moore27.00

5 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird Leslie Laird/191209027.00

6 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern20.50

7 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey Marla Maxey20.00

8 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes Edie Holmes8.00

9 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle8.00

351. CoWN LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 74.50 Dona Ramsteck10.00

2T 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 73.50 3743805/Karen Arp8.00

2T 403 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 73.50 Troy Griffith8.00

2T 515 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 73.50 Michelle Sajban-Conkey8.00

5 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 72.50 Leslie Laird/19120906.00

6T 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 71.50 Stacy M Stern4.50

6T 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 71.50 Marla Maxey4.50

8 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 71.00 Amanda S Moore3.00

9 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 69.00 Bill Gentle2.00

OP1 10 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 67.50 Edie Holmes1.00

352. CoWN LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 75.50 Dona Ramsteck10.00

2 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 73.00 Leslie Laird/19120909.00

3 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 72.50 Amanda S Moore8.00

4T 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 71.50 3743805/Karen Arp6.50

4T 403 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 71.50 Troy Griffith6.50

6 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 70.00 Stacy M Stern5.00

7 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 64.00 Bill Gentle4.00

8 515 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 63.00 Michelle Sajban-Conkey3.00

OP1 9 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 65.50 Marla Maxey2.00
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OP1 10 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 58.50 Edie Holmes1.00

353. CoWN LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 403 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 71.50 Troy Griffith11.00

2T 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 70.50 Marla Maxey9.50

2T 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 70.50 Dona Ramsteck9.50

4 515 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 69.50 Michelle Sajban-Conkey8.00

5 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 69.00 3743805/Karen Arp7.00

6 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 68.00 Amanda S Moore6.00

7 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 67.50 Stacy M Stern5.00

8 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Daphne L Potter 64.00 4.00

OP1 9 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 69.50 Leslie Laird/19120903.00

OP1 10 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 57.00 Bill Gentle2.00

OP2 11 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 58.00 Edie Holmes1.00

354. CoWN LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 74.65 Amanda S Moore10.00

2 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 71.50 Leslie Laird/19120909.00

3 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 71.00 3743805/Karen Arp8.00

4 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 70.00 Dona Ramsteck7.00

5 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 66.50 Stacy M Stern6.00

OP1 6 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 63.50 Edie Holmes5.00

OP1 7 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 53.00 Marla Maxey4.00

OP2 8 403 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 60.00 Troy Griffith3.00

OP2 9 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Daphne L Potter 59.00 2.00

DQ 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 0.00 Bill Gentle0.00

400. CoWN IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort29.00

2 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK HEATHER PIASECK28.00

3 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty22.00

4 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong20.00

5 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey20.00

6 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas janene Borini/120445119.00

7 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite Jaxine Barhite10.00

401. CoWN IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 73.50 Debi Decorsey8.00

2 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 73.00 HEATHER PIASECK7.00

3 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 72.50 Jill McNulty6.00

4 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 72.00 janene Borini/12044515.00

5 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 67.00 Rachel Befort4.00

6 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 66.50 Jaxine Barhite3.00

7 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 66.00 Cintia L Armstrong2.00

8 482 SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER Amber Gurley 58.00 Amber Gurley1.00

402. CoWN ITRL: Intermediate Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 74.50 Rachel Befort9.00

2 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 73.50 HEATHER PIASECK8.00

3 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 72.00 janene Borini/12044517.00

4 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 68.00 Cintia L Armstrong6.00

5 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 67.00 Debi Decorsey5.00

6 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 62.50 Jaxine Barhite4.00

7 482 SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER Amber Gurley 47.00 Amber Gurley3.00

OP1 8 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 67.40 Jill McNulty2.00

OP1 9 412 Moonshines Grace Carol Ackerman 61.50 Carol Ackerman1.00

403. CoWN IRNN: Intermediate Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 73.00 Rachel Befort9.00

2 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 71.00 Jill McNulty8.00

3 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 67.50 Cintia L Armstrong7.00

4 412 Moonshines Grace Carol Ackerman 64.50 Carol Ackerman6.00

5 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 61.50 HEATHER PIASECK5.00

OP1 6 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 67.00 janene Borini/12044514.00

OP1 7 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 63.00 Debi Decorsey3.00

OP1 8 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 62.00 Jaxine Barhite2.00

OP2 9 482 SL HEZA LAZEY LOPER Amber Gurley 60.00 Amber Gurley1.00

404. CoWN IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 74.00 HEATHER PIASECK8.00

2 539 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 73.00 Rachel Befort7.00

3 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 70.00 Jill McNulty6.00

4 435 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 68.50 Cintia L Armstrong5.00

5 407 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 68.00 Debi Decorsey4.00

6 548 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 67.50 janene Borini/12044513.00

7 412 Moonshines Grace Carol Ackerman 61.00 Carol Ackerman2.00

OP1 8 472 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 50.50 Jaxine Barhite1.00

450. CoWN VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten Michaell Kitten73.50

2 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker Jennifer A Walker71.00

3 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 4284557/EVE J. COLTON67.50

4 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd59.50

5 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy David Reyes/409049557.00

6 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli Addisyn Grilli55.00

7 406 Clementine Carissa Green Carissa Green47.50

8 519 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein Monique Hein47.00

9 525 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby Ruby Land And Cattle46.00

10 504 SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY ROSS SIBLEY 43.50

11 606 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard Kimberly Sherrard37.00

12 545 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg Monika Woldberg28.50

13 460 Candy Annie Vocu Annie Vocu24.00
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14 541 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck LaNita Lovercheck23.00

451. CoWN VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Trudy Hogan 73.50 Jill McNulty24.00

2 504 SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY ROSS SIBLEY 72.50 23.00

3 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 72.00 David Reyes/409049522.00

4 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 71.50 Jennifer A Walker21.00

5T 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 70.00 4284557/EVE J. COLTON19.00

5T 537 Smartly Shined Barb Vial 70.00 Barbara Vial19.00

5T 433 Cuttalena Tyke Jo Ann CONTER 70.00 Jo Ann CONTER19.00

8T 525 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 68.00 Ruby Land And Cattle16.00

8T 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 68.00 Lisa Hurd16.00

8T 606 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard 68.00 Kimberly Sherrard16.00

11 418 Sierras Blue Orion Patricia VanLeeuwen 67.50 14.00

12T 428 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 66.50 Michaell Kitten12.50

12T 406 Clementine Carissa Green 66.50 Carissa Green12.50

14 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 66.00 Marissa Ferreira/414107911.00

15 421 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 65.00 4349637/BRYAN VIAL10.00

16 448 CK COPPERS LUCKY BAR Kim Chapin 64.50 Kim Chapin9.00

17T 541 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 64.00 LaNita Lovercheck7.00

17T 460 Candy Annie Vocu 64.00 Annie Vocu7.00

17T 519 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 64.00 Monique Hein7.00

20 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 63.50 Addisyn Grilli5.00

21 509 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 60.50 LAURA G LUKENS/41816974.00

22 545 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 60.00 Monika Woldberg3.00

OP1 23 432 Lil Magnum Chex Rhonda Roth 67.00 Rhonda Roth2.00

DQ 514 GENUINE STORM Ruth Marks 0.00 0.00

452. CoWN VTRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 428 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 73.00 Michaell Kitten25.00

2 519 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 72.00 Monique Hein24.00

3 509 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 71.50 LAURA G LUKENS/418169723.00

4T 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 70.50 4284557/EVE J. COLTON21.50

4T 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 70.50 Lisa Hurd21.50

6T 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 69.50 David Reyes/409049519.50

6T 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 69.50 LAURIE GREENE/18811019.50

8T 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 68.50 Addisyn Grilli17.50

8T 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 68.50 Jennifer A Walker17.50

10T 421 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 68.00 4349637/BRYAN VIAL15.50

10T 537 Smartly Shined Barb Vial 68.00 Barbara Vial15.50

12 401 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel 67.50 Donna Hovel14.00

13 525 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 67.00 Ruby Land And Cattle13.00

14 406 Clementine Carissa Green 66.50 Carissa Green12.00

15T 437 Stylish N High Heels Davis Gidney 64.00 Davis Gidney10.50

15T 432 Lil Magnum Chex Rhonda Roth 64.00 Rhonda Roth10.50

17 541 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 63.00 LaNita Lovercheck9.00
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18T 489 IT SPARKLES KENAI Nancy Hyland 62.50 CALLIE JONES7.50

18T 606 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard 62.50 Kimberly Sherrard7.50

20 448 CK COPPERS LUCKY BAR Kim Chapin 53.00 Kim Chapin6.00

21 545 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 49.50 Monika Woldberg5.00

OP1 23 460 Candy Annie Vocu 61.00 Annie Vocu3.00

OP1 24T 504 SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY ROSS SIBLEY 59.00 1.50

OP1 24T 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 59.00 Marissa Ferreira/41410791.50

453. CoWN VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 68.00 4284557/EVE J. COLTON21.00

2 428 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 67.50 Michaell Kitten20.00

3 469 Whizkey N Brownsugar Trudy Hogan 66.00 Jill McNulty19.00

4 503 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 65.00 18.00

5T 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 64.50 Addisyn Grilli16.50

5T 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 64.50 Jennifer A Walker16.50

7 406 Clementine Carissa Green 61.00 Carissa Green15.00

8 504 SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY ROSS SIBLEY 59.50 14.00

9 437 Stylish N High Heels Davis Gidney 57.00 Davis Gidney13.00

10T 606 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard 53.50 Kimberly Sherrard11.50

10T 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 53.50 Marissa Ferreira/414107911.50

12 545 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 52.50 Monika Woldberg10.00

OP1 13 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 59.00 Lisa Hurd9.00

OP1 14 525 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 57.50 Ruby Land And Cattle8.00

OP1 15 460 Candy Annie Vocu 56.50 Annie Vocu7.00

OP1 16 489 IT SPARKLES KENAI Nancy Hyland 54.50 CALLIE JONES6.00

OP1 17 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 52.50 David Reyes/40904955.00

OP2 18 541 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 52.00 LaNita Lovercheck4.00

OP2 19 519 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 51.00 Monique Hein3.00

OP3+ 20 433 Cuttalena Tyke Jo Ann CONTER 58.50 Jo Ann CONTER2.00

DQ 401 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel 0.00 Donna Hovel0.00

454. CoWN VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 69.50 Addisyn Grilli16.00

1T 428 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 69.50 Michaell Kitten16.00

1T 449 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 69.50 Jennifer A Walker16.00

4T 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 68.00 Lisa Hurd13.00

4T 433 Cuttalena Tyke Jo Ann CONTER 68.00 Jo Ann CONTER13.00

4T 519 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 68.00 Monique Hein13.00

7T 545 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 66.00 Monika Woldberg10.50

7T 531 TSUNAMIS MY MOMMY Clara Tracy 66.00 David Reyes/409049510.50

9 525 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 65.00 Ruby Land And Cattle9.00

10 406 Clementine Carissa Green 62.00 Carissa Green8.00

11 460 Candy Annie Vocu 60.50 Annie Vocu7.00

12 513 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 60.00 4284557/EVE J. COLTON6.00

13 504 SHEZ DOUBLE LUCKY ROSS SIBLEY 56.00 5.00

14 401 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel 53.50 Donna Hovel4.00
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15 541 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 53.00 LaNita Lovercheck3.00

OP1 16 606 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard 37.50 Kimberly Sherrard2.00

OP2 17 489 IT SPARKLES KENAI Nancy Hyland 58.50 CALLIE JONES1.00

500. CoWN YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 12.00

2 454 Conquistarita Jeremiah De Kruif Ryan A Jensen7.00

3 507 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith5.00

501. CoWN YPLS: Youth Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 74.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 3.00

2 454 Conquistarita Jeremiah De Kruif 73.00 Ryan A Jensen2.00

3 507 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 71.00 Greg Smith1.00

502. CoWN YTRL: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 72.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 3.00

2 507 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 63.50 Greg Smith2.00

3 454 Conquistarita Jeremiah De Kruif 53.00 Ryan A Jensen1.00

503. CoWN YRNN: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 72.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 3.00

2 454 Conquistarita Jeremiah De Kruif 68.50 Ryan A Jensen2.00

3 507 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 53.50 Greg Smith1.00

504. CoWN YWCH: Youth Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 74.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif De 3.00

2 454 Conquistarita Jeremiah De Kruif 66.00 Ryan A Jensen2.00

3 507 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 58.00 Greg Smith1.00

550. CoWN YNAA: Youth Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif Ryan A Jensen20.50

2 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers Kelcey Swyers19.50

3 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed Chelsea Reed18.00

4 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif Tania De Kruif17.00

5 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 12.50

6 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli Amanda Grilli12.50

551. CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 71.50 Ryan A Jensen7.00

2 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 70.50 Tania De Kruif6.00

3T 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 70.00 4.50

3T 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 70.00 Amanda Grilli4.50

5 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 69.50 Kelcey Swyers3.00

OP1 6 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 70.50 Chelsea Reed2.00

OP1 7 471 XTWOD Mercey Belle Sofia Haney 62.00 Sofia Haney1.00

552. CoWN YNTR: Youth Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 73.00 Chelsea Reed7.00

2 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 68.00 Tania De Kruif6.00

3 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 67.50 Kelcey Swyers5.00

4 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 64.50 Amanda Grilli4.00

5 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 63.00 Ryan A Jensen3.00

6 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 55.50 2.00

7 471 XTWOD Mercey Belle Sofia Haney 61.00 Sofia Haney1.00

553. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 69.00 Ryan A Jensen7.00

2T 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 67.50 Chelsea Reed5.50

2T 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 67.50 Kelcey Swyers5.50

4 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 67.00 Tania De Kruif4.00

5 471 XTWOD Mercey Belle Sofia Haney 60.00 Sofia Haney3.00

6 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 59.00 Amanda Grilli2.00

OP1 7 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 66.00 1.00

554. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 70.50 Kelcey Swyers6.00

2 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 70.00 5.00

3T 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 69.00 Chelsea Reed3.50

3T 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 69.00 Ryan A Jensen3.50

5 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 64.50 Amanda Grilli2.00

6 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 61.00 Tania De Kruif1.00

600. CoWN CNPAA: Collegiate Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 462 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack15.00

2 496 Its That Time Shiner CADELL 14.50

3 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL KAILYNN STOLL13.00

4 524 All About That Face Carson Zacharias Carson Zacharias10.50

5 511 Maggie  Zoey Boos 7.00

601. CoWN CNPPL: Collegiate Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 462 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 74.50 Wacey Flack5.00

2 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 74.00 KAILYNN STOLL4.00

3 511 Maggie  Zoey Boos 72.50 3.00

4 496 Its That Time Shiner CADELL 72.00 2.00

5 524 All About That Face Carson Zacharias 66.50 Carson Zacharias1.00

602. CoWN CNPTR: Collegiate Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 462 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 73.50 Wacey Flack5.00

2 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 72.50 KAILYNN STOLL4.00

3 496 Its That Time Shiner CADELL 72.00 3.00

4 524 All About That Face Carson Zacharias 52.50 Carson Zacharias2.00

OP1 5 511 Maggie  Zoey Boos 71.50 1.00
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603. CoWN CNPRN: Collegiate Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 496 Its That Time Shiner CADELL 71.50 4.50

1T 524 All About That Face Carson Zacharias 71.50 Carson Zacharias4.50

3 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 71.00 KAILYNN STOLL3.00

4 511 Maggie  Zoey Boos 67.00 2.00

OP1 5 462 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 0.00 Wacey Flack1.00

604. CoWN CNPWC: Collegiate Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 496 Its That Time Shiner CADELL 74.00 5.00

2 462 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 70.50 Wacey Flack4.00

3 524 All About That Face Carson Zacharias 66.50 Carson Zacharias3.00

4 467 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 65.50 KAILYNN STOLL2.00

5 511 Maggie  Zoey Boos 64.50 1.00

650. CoWN CLNPAA: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 559 CP MR CATSANOVA Niamh Sexton 411964021.50

2 485 Sannmans Diamond Caitlyn Hesseltine Joe Hoffman21.50

3 497 Colonels Rowdy Gun BaoXin Tilton BaoXin Tilton18.00

4 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Miranda Crisp 17.50

5 520 LITTLE MISTY BOONE Faye Klenda Faye Klenda16.00

6 459 Mickey McKensie Harris McKensie Harris9.00

7 521 Wheeling Lena Boon REYNA KELLEN 8.50

651. CoWN CLNPP: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Miranda Crisp 74.00 6.50

1T 559 CP MR CATSANOVA Niamh Sexton 74.00 41196406.50

3T 497 Colonels Rowdy Gun BaoXin Tilton 72.00 BaoXin Tilton4.50

3T 485 Sannmans Diamond Caitlyn Hesseltine 72.00 Joe Hoffman4.50

5 459 Mickey McKensie Harris 68.50 McKensie Harris3.00

6 520 LITTLE MISTY BOONE Faye Klenda 62.50 Faye Klenda2.00

OP1 7 521 Wheeling Lena Boon REYNA KELLEN 61.50 1.00

652. CoWN CLNPT: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 485 Sannmans Diamond Caitlyn Hesseltine 73.00 Joe Hoffman7.00

2 520 LITTLE MISTY BOONE Faye Klenda 69.50 Faye Klenda6.00

3 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Miranda Crisp 69.00 5.00

4 497 Colonels Rowdy Gun BaoXin Tilton 68.00 BaoXin Tilton4.00

5 521 Wheeling Lena Boon REYNA KELLEN 61.50 3.00

6 459 Mickey McKensie Harris 58.50 McKensie Harris2.00

7 559 CP MR CATSANOVA Niamh Sexton 54.00 41196401.00

653. CoWN CLNPR: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 559 CP MR CATSANOVA Niamh Sexton 72.50 41196407.00

2 497 Colonels Rowdy Gun BaoXin Tilton 71.50 BaoXin Tilton6.00

3 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Miranda Crisp 70.50 5.00
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4 485 Sannmans Diamond Caitlyn Hesseltine 70.00 Joe Hoffman4.00

5 520 LITTLE MISTY BOONE Faye Klenda 61.50 Faye Klenda3.00

6 459 Mickey McKensie Harris 53.50 McKensie Harris2.00

OP1 7 521 Wheeling Lena Boon REYNA KELLEN 63.50 1.00

654. CoWN CLNPW: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 559 CP MR CATSANOVA Niamh Sexton 77.00 41196407.00

2 485 Sannmans Diamond Caitlyn Hesseltine 74.50 Joe Hoffman6.00

3 520 LITTLE MISTY BOONE Faye Klenda 71.00 Faye Klenda5.00

4T 521 Wheeling Lena Boon REYNA KELLEN 68.00 3.50

4T 497 Colonels Rowdy Gun BaoXin Tilton 68.00 BaoXin Tilton3.50

6 459 Mickey McKensie Harris 65.50 McKensie Harris2.00

7 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YA Miranda Crisp 56.50 1.00

750. CoWN CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 498 SMART LUCKYS LASSIE HAILEY TURNER JASON AND LAURA TURNER46.50

2 503 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 41.00

3 461 Briana Catto Boy Mollie Zimm Mollie Zimm39.00

4 478 Luna Jaimee Bennett Addison Villwok35.50

5 523 Tiempo Es Oro WYETT DERR 27.50

6 562 Jezzy KADEN HUMRICH 26.50

7 529 Rds Hershys Kisses Eleanor Woodward Eleanor Woodward25.50

8 547 Tonto Marie Ruddick Marie Ruddick18.50

9 441 Phantom Brielyn Blevens Brielyn Blevens15.00

10 495 JAYS GOLDEN DASH MORGYNNE TUCKER JACOB MEAIRS13.00

751. CoWN CVPLS: Collegiate Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 523 Tiempo Es Oro WYETT DERR 71.50 14.00

2 503 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 70.50 13.00

3T 478 Luna Jaimee Bennett 70.00 Addison Villwok11.50

3T 498 SMART LUCKYS LASSIE HAILEY TURNER 70.00 JASON AND LAURA TURNER11.50

5 461 Briana Catto Boy Mollie Zimm 69.00 Mollie Zimm10.00

6 547 Tonto Marie Ruddick 68.00 Marie Ruddick9.00

7 529 Rds Hershys Kisses Eleanor Woodward 67.50 Eleanor Woodward8.00

8 562 Jezzy KADEN HUMRICH 66.50 7.00

9T 491 Tinker With Me Now Emerson Labato 65.50 Labato Emerson5.50

9T 440 Scooter Erika Langbaum 65.50 Paula Hall5.50

11 551 -2 Nick Haley 63.50 LCCC4.00

12 495 JAYS GOLDEN DASH MORGYNNE TUCKER 58.50 JACOB MEAIRS3.00

OP1 13 506 Ranger Malorie Acott 57.50 Malorie Acott2.00

OP1 14 441 Phantom Brielyn Blevens 53.50 Brielyn Blevens1.00

752. CoWN CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Scooter Erika Langbaum 74.50 Paula Hall14.00

2 498 SMART LUCKYS LASSIE HAILEY TURNER 73.50 JASON AND LAURA TURNER13.00

3 461 Briana Catto Boy Mollie Zimm 70.00 Mollie Zimm12.00
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4 503 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 69.00 11.00

5 441 Phantom Brielyn Blevens 66.50 Brielyn Blevens10.00

6 529 Rds Hershys Kisses Eleanor Woodward 64.00 Eleanor Woodward9.00

7 491 Tinker With Me Now Emerson Labato 63.00 Labato Emerson8.00

8T 478 Luna Jaimee Bennett 62.00 Addison Villwok6.50

8T 547 Tonto Marie Ruddick 62.00 Marie Ruddick6.50

10 562 Jezzy KADEN HUMRICH 61.50 5.00

11 523 Tiempo Es Oro WYETT DERR 61.00 4.00

12 495 JAYS GOLDEN DASH MORGYNNE TUCKER 53.00 JACOB MEAIRS3.00

13 506 Ranger Malorie Acott 44.50 Malorie Acott2.00

14 551 -2 Nick Haley 37.50 LCCC1.00

753. CoWN CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 498 SMART LUCKYS LASSIE HAILEY TURNER 64.00 JASON AND LAURA TURNER11.00

2 503 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 57.50 10.00

3 478 Luna Jaimee Bennett 56.50 Addison Villwok9.00

OP1 5 461 Briana Catto Boy Mollie Zimm 60.00 Mollie Zimm7.00

OP1 6 562 Jezzy KADEN HUMRICH 55.50 6.00

OP1 7 495 JAYS GOLDEN DASH MORGYNNE TUCKER 49.00 JACOB MEAIRS5.00

OP2 8 523 Tiempo Es Oro WYETT DERR 64.50 4.00

OP2 9 529 Rds Hershys Kisses Eleanor Woodward 53.00 Eleanor Woodward3.00

10 547 Tonto Marie Ruddick 56.50 Marie Ruddick2.00

11 441 Phantom Brielyn Blevens 45.00 Brielyn Blevens1.00

754. CoWN CVWCH: Collegiate Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 498 SMART LUCKYS LASSIE HAILEY TURNER 69.00 JASON AND LAURA TURNER11.00

2 461 Briana Catto Boy Mollie Zimm 63.50 Mollie Zimm10.00

3T 478 Luna Jaimee Bennett 63.00 Addison Villwok8.50

3T 562 Jezzy KADEN HUMRICH 63.00 8.50

5 503 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 62.50 7.00

6T 523 Tiempo Es Oro WYETT DERR 59.50 5.50

6T 529 Rds Hershys Kisses Eleanor Woodward 59.50 Eleanor Woodward5.50

OP1 9 441 Phantom Brielyn Blevens 58.50 Brielyn Blevens3.00

OP1 10 495 JAYS GOLDEN DASH MORGYNNE TUCKER 56.50 JACOB MEAIRS2.00

OP2 11 547 Tonto Marie Ruddick 60.50 Marie Ruddick1.00

800. AQHA 178100: RHC Open 4 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 608 First Time Kat DARREN L MILLER 136.00 Heath Joel Bortner1.00

801. AQHA 178200: RHC Ltd Open 4 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 474 SS GENUINE PIECE ZACH LONG 127.00 1.00

802. AQHA 178500: RHC Cowboy Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 SS ONE EYE STEPGUN ZACH LONG 144.00 32799562.00

2 474 SS GENUINE PIECE ZACH LONG 130.50 1.00

805. AQHA 179200: RHC Ltd Open 5 & 6 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 SS ONE EYE STEPGUN ZACH LONG 145.50 32799561.00

810. AQHA 278800: RHC Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 443 Pretty Bucks Gringo Emily Stephan 69.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan4.00

2 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 60.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881103.00

OP1 3 477 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 68.50 George Or Cindy 2.00

OP2 4 476 Four Chex Smart George Logan 63.00 George Logan1.00

814. AQHA 279502: RHC L1 Amt Ltd Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 130.50 LAURIE GREENE/1881104.00

2 476 Four Chex Smart George Logan 120.50 George Logan3.00

3 477 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 119.50 George Or Cindy 2.00

DQ 443 Pretty Bucks Gringo Emily Stephan 0.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan0.00

815. AQHA 279600: RHC 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 61.00 LAURIE GREENE/1881102.00

2 443 Pretty Bucks Gringo Emily Stephan 57.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan1.00

823. AQHA 479500: RHC Youth Ltd Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 136.00 Cheri Kraft1.00

825. AQHA 479600: RHC 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 447 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 71.00 Cheri Kraft1.00


